
Ready To Retire? Mark Your Calendar!

Orchard Park 
3225 Southwestern Blvd. 
Wednesday, March 15, 5 p.m. 
Wednesday, April 19, 5 p.m. 
Wednesday, May 3, 5 p.m. 
Wednesday, June 28, 5 p.m. 
Wednesday, July 26, 5 p.m. 
Wednesday, August 9, 5 p.m. 

Williamsville 
250 Essjay Drive 
Monday, March 20, 5 p.m. 
Monday, April 10, 5 p.m. 
Monday, May 8, 5 p.m. 
Thursday, June 8, 5 p.m. 
Tuesday, July 11, 5 p.m. 
Wednesday, August 16, 5 p.m.

ATTENTION: If you do not speak English, language assistance services, free of charge, are available to you. Call 1-800-665-1502 
(TTY: 711). Independent Health complies with applicable Federal civil right laws and does not discriminate on the basis of race, 
color, national origin, age, disability, or sex. ATENCIÓN: Si habla español, tiene a su disposición servicios gratuitos de asistencia 
lingüística. Llame al 1-800-665-1502 (TTY: 711). 注意：如果您使用繁體中文，您可以免費獲得語言援助服務。請致電 
1-800-665-1502 (TTY: 711). 
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When thinking ahead to retirement, you may feel 
overwhelmed with information and choices when it 
comes to Medicare. Please join us, in person, for a 
Ready to Retire seminar at one of our Medicare 
Information Centers to help make this information 
easier to understand. 

An Independent Health RedShirt® will be there to 
cover the basics of Medicare, including eligibility, 
applying, timing, coverage choices and more.

Jamestown/Lakewood 
66 Chautauqua Avenue 
Tuesday, March 21, 5 p.m. 
Wednesday, April 12, 5 p.m. 
Wednesday, May 17, 5 p.m. 
Wednesday, June 14, 5 p.m. 
Wednesday, July 19, 5 p.m. 
Wednesday, August 23, 5 p.m. 

Tonawanda 
746 Young Street 
Saturday, March 25, 12 p.m. 
Wednesday, April 19, 12 p.m. 
Saturday, May 13, 12 p.m. 
Saturday, June 10, 12 p.m. 
Saturday, July 15, 12 p.m. 
Saturday, August 5, 12 p.m.

M E D I C A R E  I N F O R M AT I O N  C E N T E R  L O C AT I O N S / D AT E S / T I M E S *  

A sales person will be present with information and applications. For accommodations of 
persons with special needs at meetings, please call 1-800-958-4405 (TTY: 711).

Depew 
620 Dick Road 
Thursday, April 6, 5 p.m. 
Thursday, May 4, 5 p.m. 
Thursday, June 1, 5 p.m. 
Thursday, July 13, 5 p.m. 
Thursday, August 3, 5 p.m.

Seats are filling fast! RSVP required.  
Register Today! (716) 635-4900  or 1-800-958-4405 (TTY:711) 
October 1 – March 31: Monday – Sunday, 8 a.m. – 8 p.m.,  
April 1 – September 30: Monday – Friday, 8 a.m. – 8 p.m. 
Medicare.Help@independenthealth.com

*Dates and times are subject  
to change. Please visit 
IndependentHealth.com/ 
FindARedShirt for the most  
up to date information. 

Now with Saturday and evening hours!


